
PUBLIC SKATE

Not a school sponsored event
Sponsored by MC Youth Hockey

January
Friday Jan. 6 -- 10 pm - Midnight
Saturday Jan. 7 -- 10 am - Noon
Friday Jan. 20 -- 10 pm - Midnight
Friday Jan. 27 -- 6:30 - 8:30 pm
Sunday Jan. 29 -- 2 - 4 pm

February
Friday Feb. 3 -- 10 pm - Midnight
Friday Feb. 10 -- 10 pm - Midnight
Sunday Feb 12 -- 10 am - Noon
Friday Feb. 17 -- 10 pm - Midnight
Friday Feb. 24 -- 10 pm - Midnight

MASON CITY ARENA

Cost to Skate $5
Skate Rental $3

March
Friday Mar. 3 -- 10 pm - Midnight
Friday Mar. 10 -- 10 pm - Midnight
Sunday Mar. 12 -- 2 - 4 pm
Friday Mar. 17 -- 10 pm - Midnight
Sunday Mar. 19 -- 2 - 4 pm
Friday Mar. 24 -- 10 pm - Midnight
Sunday Mar. 26 -- 2 - 4 pm
Friday Mar. 31 -- 10 pm - Midnight

2023

*Times and dates subject to change. 
Check out masoncityarena.com for

more info.


